SP Teplice nad Metuji
2022-09-21 Teplice nad Metuji

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 16:47:02 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
613
605
608
621
610
604
607
611
609
612
622
606
623

name

JAKUB SCHEJBAL
MIKY DIBLIK

JAN KOTRNEC
MATYAS CINKE
JAN MAREL
DAVID DAVID
JAN HOTAREK
SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY
RUDOLF KYSELA
ONDREJ PLNY
ANTONIN KRMAS
PIOTR GRZELAK
MIKULAS KRMAS

year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016

team
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
PITRS BIKES

SILVINI R2 SPORT TEAM

LITIC

PITRS BIKES TEAM

TOTR CYCLING TEAM

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
TOTR CYCLING TEAM

SPORT TEAM KUDOWA ZDRO)
TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish
02:48.7
02:51.6
03:02.0
03:02.8
03:09.0
03:12.3
03:22.1
03:29.7
03:46.2
03:46.8
03:49.2
03:59.1
04:10.3
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results
delay

00:02.9
00:13.3
00:14.1
00:20.3
00:23.6
00:33.4
00:41.0
00:57.5
00:58.1
01:00.5
01:10.4
01:21.6
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